Memorandum of Agreement # 143 Between The College of New Jersey And

The College of New Jersey Federation of Teachers, Local 2364, AFT Regarding

Revisions to the Reappointment and Promotions Document

In order to promote amicable employer-employee relations, The College of New Jersey (The College) and The College of New Jersey Federation of Teachers, Local 2364, AFT (The Union), hereby agree as follows related to revisions to the Reappointment and Promotions Document:

Purpose:

The Union approves the revisions to the Reappointment and Promotions Document related to service expectations as reflected in the Committee on Faculty Affairs' final recommendation on RPD service revisions dated June 9, 2022.

For the College:	For the Union:
AM Glow	Mancy Laster
Jeffrey M. Osborn	Nancy Lasher
Provost and	President
Vice President for Academic Affairs	TCNJFT, Local 2364, AFT
The College of New Jersey	
June 21, 2022	June 21, 2022
Date	Date